Planetary and Right Angle Gearboxes
Pl
an
et
ar
y
an
d

G is non­std
Please enquire
Part number structure
Material
M = Metal carrier
Metal housing
Metal internal/planet gears
Metal sun gear
P = Plastic carrier
Plastic housing
Plastic internal/planet gears
Metal sun gear
S = Metal carrier
Plastic housing
Plastic internal/planet gears
Metal sun gear
Input shaft form
L = splined shaft 11 teeth 1.0 module 45º P.A. (standard)
A = D shaped shaft 8 mm diameter x 7mm
I = splined hole 8 mm diameter with 9 splines 0.75 module 20º P.A.
D = splined hole 11 teeth 1.0 module 45º P.A. (standard)
Output shaft form
D = splined hole 12 mm diameter 11 splines 1.0 module 45º P.A. (standard)
G = splined hole 19.5 mm diameter 25 splines 0.75 module 45º P.A.
Reduction ratios
Metal units (M) Hybrid units (S) 3:1, 4:1, 5:1
Plastic units (P) 3.11:1, 3.71:1, 4.8:1
Insert 3 for 3:1, 4 for 4:1, 5 for 5:1
MEM75
Series
3­26
Epicyclic Modules
Contact us for product information, design support and custom solutions
sales@reliance.co.uk         +44 (0) 1484 601002         www.reliance.co.uk
G
earboxes
All dimensions in mm Associated Products
Motors: page 2­1
Couplings: page 8­1
Hardware: page 13­1
Unit Part
Number
Ratio Weight
(g) W X Y
Inertia
kg/cm2
MEM75­3MAD 3:1 231
8.4 12.6
14.8
4.22
MEM75­4MAD 4:1 228 4.25
MEM75­5MAD 5:1 248 4.38
MEM75­3MLD 3:1 240
22.6
4.24
MEM75­4MLD 4:1 248 4.27
MEM75­5MLD 5:1 257 4.39
MEM75­3MLD8 3:1 321
12.4 16.6 26.6
4.53
MEM75­4MLD8 4:1 315 4.44
MEM75­5MLD8 5:1 327 4.58
MEM75­4MDG12 4:1 500 16.4 20.8
25 4.96
MEM75­4MLG12 32.5 5.01
MEM75­5MLG12 5:1 5.16